

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24511-24512/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 21/10/2004 and 17/08/2004 in Appeal No.672/2004 in Chamber Summons No.1460/2003 in Execution Application No.388/2003 and in Chamber Summons No.1460/2003 in Execution Application No.388/2003 in Suit No.3550/1990 of the High Court of Bombay)

RANGNATH HARIDAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHRIKANT B.HEGDE

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For final disposal)

Date: 07/07/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr.Adv.

Mr. K.C. Kaushik,Adv.

Mr. Rahul Kaushik,Adv.

Ms. Shilpi Kaushik,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind Sawant, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Parbawalkar,Adv.

Mr. D.M. Nargolkar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

(Neena Verma)

(Pushap Lata B

hardwaj)

Court Master

Court Master

al)

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Aggarw

Court Master

Court Master