

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3596 OF 2006

RANGNATH HARIDAS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHRIKANT B.HEGDE

Respondent(s)

(for clarification/modification of judgment and order dated 22.08.2006 and office report)

Date: 08/01/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh,Adv.(Not present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.V.Sawant, Sr. Adv.

Mr. D.M. Nargolkar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. No.1 (for clarification/modification) is dismissed.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master